
ITE Collegiate Traffic Bowl Program

District Location  Event Date Champion

Mid-Colonial University Park, PA (@SLS) November 15, 2024 Penn State Owen Hitchcock ohitchcock@rkk.com

Florida Puerto Rico Boca Raton, FL (@SLS) February 1 Usha Sree Nadella UshaSree.Nadella@arcadis.com

Western Los Angeles, CA (@SLS) February 2 Kayla Fleskes-Lane kayla.fleskes@dksassociates.com

Northeastern TBA TBA Chris Lyman clyman@hshassoc.com

Texas Austin, TX April 2-4 Mohammed Rajani mohammed.rajani@volkert.com

Missouri Valley Memphis, TN April 14-15 Jerry Bollinger gbollinger@cmtengr.com

Southern Memphis, TN April 14-15 Greg Judy greg.judy@neel-schaffer.com

ITE Canada Halifax, NS June 1-4 Ian Lindley ilindley@ryerson.ca

Mountain Santa Fe, NM June 4-6 Victoria Edington Victoria.Edington@stantec.com

Great Lakes Indianapolis, IN June 8-10 Jeff Young Jeffrey.Young@hdrinc.com

ITE Grand Championship Orlando, FL August 11 John Davis jadavis@dmgov.org

SLS = at District's Student Leadership Summit)

2025 ITE Collegiate Traffic Bowl Tournaments Schedule
as of 11/28/2024

Event Coordinator


